T2 ASP
Surface Range / Aspect
High performance surface mounted luminaire with a modern design
allowing light to flow through into the endcaps.
Specification
• Extruded polycarbonate
• U.V. stabilised to prevent discolouring
• Fabricated steel body
• Night Light
• LED 4000°K
Application
• Corridors • Schools / Colleges etc
• Healthcare • Medical Centre
Product Codes
T2ASP4400EZ 4ft Prismatic / Opal Diffuser 1200mm 30W 4400Lm
T2ASP6720EZ 4ft Prismatic / Opal Diffuser 1200mm 50W 6720Lm
T2ASP9040EZ 4ft Prismatic / Opal Diffuser 1200mm 75W 9040Lm
T2ASP5500EZ 5ft Prismatic / Opal Diffuser 1500mm 38W 5500Lm
T2ASP8400EZ 5ft Prismatic / Opal Diffuser 1500mm 62W 8400Lm
T2ASP11300EZ 5ft Prismatic / Opal Diffuser 1500mm 94W 11300Lm
Add suffix /EM for 3hr Maintained Emergency
Wattage consumption and performance is subject to improvements.
Please check the current technical data at the time of purchase.
Blue Filter Insert
Red Filter Insert
Green Filter Insert
Continuous Linking Kit See page 42
105mm
195mm
• Powder coated finish
• Choice of colour filter option
• Integrated gear tray cover
• Polycarbonate end cap
Optional Extras
OEM-ASP-01
OEM-ASP-01
OEM-ASP-01
OEM-ASP-01
Dimensions
1170mm
1200mm
1470mm
1500mm
4ft
5ft